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Paul Mitchell Bailey

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Paul Mitchell Bailey
Postcode NE38 7HD

Date of birth June 1961

Total current 2

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
ALLIANCE FIXING SYSTEMS LIMITED 04495646
ALLIANCE FIXING SYSTEMS LIMITED 04495646
List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
REM TIE LIMITED 01952323
REM TIE LIMITED 01952323
REM-FIX FASTENERS LTD. 02754625
REM-FIX LIMITED 02506319
REM-FIX LIMITED 02506319

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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903073857

903073857
22 Melrose

Biddick

Washington
Tyne & Wear

British

App. Date
26/07/2002
26/07/2002

App. Date
27/10/1992

27/10/1992
13/10/1992

01/09/1992

27/07/1992

Res. Date

Res. Date
31/01/2000

31/05/2000
31/01/2000

31/01/2000

31/01/2000

Position
Director
Company
Secretary

Position
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director



